

SLP(C)No. 15003 OF 2003  
ITEM No.40

Court No. 4

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15003/2003  
(From the judgement and order dated 17/07/2003 in CWP 10842/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JANAK RAJ & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 12/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr.K.G.Bhagat,Adv.  
Mr.Vineet Bhagat,Adv.  
Mr.Ram Jivan Singh,Adv.  
Mr.Monohar Singh Bakshi,Adv.  
Mr.Repu Daman Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Mahabir Singh,Adv.  
Mr.Rakesh Dahiya,Adv.  
Mr.Nikhil Jain,Adv.  
Mr.Gagandeep Sharma,Adv.

Mr.R.K.Rathore,Add.Adv.General, Pb.  
Mr.B.R. Jad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated the matter is adjourned by four weeks in order to enable the counsel for the respondents 3 and 4 to file counter affidavits.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER