

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 1 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15003/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 17/07/2003 in CWP No. 10842/2003 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JANAK RAJ &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recalling/directions of the court's order dated  
28.2.2005 and office report )

Date: 08/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ripu Daman Singh Roor, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Chatauya Siddharth, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.  
Mr. S.Balaji, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks time, as prayed for, is granted to the Counsel  
appearing on behalf of Respondent No.3 and 4 for filing a reply  
to the application for recalling of the order passed by this  
Court earlier.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master